*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3364 - 4 mm Square Trimming Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
.......................100 ohms to 1 megohm
(see standard resistance table)

(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
How To Order
3364  X  -  1  -  103  E
Model
Style
Orientation of parts in tape:
Styles W,A
Terminals toward sprocket holes
Styles X,B
Terminals away from sprocket
holes
Standard Product
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
E = 1000 pcs./7 " reel (-1 standard)
G = 5000 pcs./14.5 " reel (-1 optional)
Consult factory for other available options.
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
查询3364X-1-103G供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Resistance Resistance Part
(Ohms) Code Marking
100 101 12
200 201 22
500 501 52
1,000 102 13
2,000 202 23
5,000 502 53
10,000 103 14
20,000 203 24
50,000 503 54
100,000 104 15
200,000 204 25
500,000 504 55
1,000,000 105 16
4.30 ± 0.20
(.169 ± .008)
5.51 ± 0.05
(.217 ± .002)
2.00 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
4.00 ± 0.10
(.157 ± .004)
1.75 ± 0.10
(.069 ± .004)
12.00 ± 0.30
(.472 ± .012)
Conforms with EIA specification RS-481.
13.00 ± 0.51
(.512 ± .020)
178 ± .20
(7.008 ± .008)
EQUAL
SPACED
3 PLCS.
1.50
(.059)
13.00 ± 1.50
(512 ± .060)
1.20 ± .05
(.047 ± .002)
REEL
TAPE
2.20 ± 0.20
(.087 ± .008)